

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.1705, 1455 and 1642 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent(s) in C.R.P.No.1455 of 2025 sought time. List the matters on 09.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier in C.R.P.No.1455 of 2025 is extended for a further period of four (4) weeks. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MH	