

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.1705, 1455 & 1642 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	27.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Heard Sri Sivlenka Ramachandra Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioner and Sri C.Panini Somayaji, learned counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents sought time till tomorrow for further submission of the case. Post on 28.04.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	